1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 1 ₹266.07 12% IGST ₹31.93 ₹298.00

TOTAL: ₹31.93 ₹298.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit
for All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB-MFN ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: IcnvuFPmhv9NC028Hmby Date & Time: 20/03/2024, 14:45:36 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar Office Table Accessories
2024 Calendar for Office Desk Indian flag for office desk Wooden Pen
Stand with Clock Corporate Gift (Bamboo EcoFriendly) |
B0BSLWY8WM ( GKD000259-BMF-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1gQUeO9Ynw2j9XmmGCCtvOEf4RVqpIO

Date & Time: 20/03/2024, 15:57:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Calendar to Lifetime, Calendar with Desk Organizer and Photo
Frame for Office, Home decor, corporate gifts (Dark Wood Eco
Friendly) | B0CKRSSQ2B ( GKD000155-PFBR-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1gQvUZl9lAVKzuo1XdKOQ3ipvBEwKWy

Date & Time: 20/03/2024, 16:47:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime Calendar with Desk Organizer and Clock
wooden premium antique look for office decor home,corporate gifts
(Dark Wood Eco Friendly) | B0CKRPDRXD ( GKD000155-CLBR-MFN
) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMdMtDAL3kijPeuw1AHU2Loul4bDiFfm

Date & Time: 20/03/2024, 17:09:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway